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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Roqueplot1333
International Gold

8.950 9.400 9.4509.000 36.800
2 3 4 2 1 

1 

Mia Reyes1709
Elite - FL

9.100 8.850 9.5009.100 36.550
1 8 2 1 2 

2 

Skylar Espy1409
Genie's Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.2758.400 35.875
3 1 8 3 3 

3 

Madison Rahael1750
TGR

8.650 9.175 9.2258.150 35.200
4T 6 10T 4 4 

4 

Xyon Judge1749
TGR

8.425 8.700 9.1508.900 35.175
7 9 5 5T 5 

5 

Scarlett Garland1751
TGR

8.300 9.200 8.6009.025 35.125
10T 5 3 12 6 

6 

Bailey Walker1748
TGR

8.300 9.425 9.1508.225 35.100
10T 2 9 5T 7 

7 

Alexis Sylvain1901
TGR

8.450 9.050 8.8508.675 35.025
6 7 7 9 8 

8 

Chuzyta De Leon1704
Elite - FL

8.650 8.300 8.5509.250 34.750
4T 12 1 14 9 

9 

Mia LeValley1744
TGR

8.250 9.275 8.8008.150 34.475
13 4 10T 10 10 

10 

Kate Fukushima1318
International Gold

8.175 7.950 8.7508.775 33.650
14 14 6 11 11 

11 

Sarah Miller1752
TGR

8.300 8.625 8.9007.750 33.575
10T 10 13 7 12 

12 

Elizabeth Lucero1707
Elite - FL

8.150 8.425 8.8757.175 32.625
15T 11 16 8 13 

13 

Mattie Sharpe1321
International Gold

8.400 7.725 8.4508.000 32.575
8T 16 12 15T 14 

14 

Catherine Price1322
International Gold

8.150 7.975 8.4507.325 31.900
15T 13 14 15T 15 

15 

Elise Kupfer1323
International Gold

8.400 7.600 8.2007.200 31.400
8T 17 15 17 16 

16 

Anabelle Arendes977
Southern Starz

8.100 7.825 8.5756.000 30.500
17 15 17 13 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayden Young1411
Genie's Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 8.6009.325 36.625
2 3 1 11 1 

1 

Sophia Lucas1327
International Gold

9.450 8.625 9.6008.700 36.375
1 8 6 1 2 

2 

Camila Suarez de Puga1745
TGR

9.100 9.700 9.2258.275 36.300
3 1 9 5 3 

3 

Campbell Pope1178
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.200 9.4258.675 36.225
5 5 7 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Ward1184
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.325 8.9758.800 35.950
6T 2 5 8 5 

5 

Grace Balmer1320
International Gold

9.050 8.525 8.9509.050 35.575
4 9 3 9T 6 

6 

Natalie Brown1179
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 8.650 9.2508.825 35.400
8 7 4 4 7 

7 

Giuliana Farris1325
International Gold

8.625 9.250 8.9508.525 35.350
10 4 8 9T 8 

8 

Isabella Davis1746
TGR

8.450 8.125 8.4009.100 34.075
11 10 2 12 9 

9 

Anabella Tardivo1410
Genie's Gymnastics

8.650 7.900 9.3258.100 33.975
9 12 10 3 10 

10 

Eva El Rayes1703
Elite - FL

8.850 8.025 9.0257.925 33.825
6T 11 11 7 11 

11 

Reagan Virkler1747
TGR

8.100 9.075 9.1507.450 33.775
12 6 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Scarton1706
Elite - FL

9.250 9.700 9.7009.275 37.925
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Elliott1192
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 9.6259.275 37.550
2 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Shiloh Bonilla1708
Elite - FL

9.375 8.800 9.4009.150 36.725
1 9T 5 8 3 

3 

Caroline Owen837
BIO Gymnastics

8.350 9.550 9.1759.325 36.400
14T 2 1 11T 4 

4 

Addison Brown1183
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.500 9.4758.925 36.350
13 3 7 5 5 

5 

Elizabeth Lavette871
Golden City

8.650 8.800 9.4509.175 36.075
8T 9T 4 6 6 

6 

Angelina Proano429
TumbleBees - Miami

8.750 9.400 9.1008.475 35.725
5 4 11 13 7 

7 

Sienna Othon428
TumbleBees - Miami

8.725 8.850 9.2508.750 35.575
6 8 9 10 8 

8 

Eva Thomas838
BIO Gymnastics

8.475 9.050 9.3508.450 35.325
12 6 12 9 9 

9 

Arianna Garcia972
FGTC

8.650 7.275 9.6008.975 34.500
8T 15 6 3 10 

10 

Danielle Gems486
FGTC

8.525 8.875 8.2008.850 34.450
10T 7 8 16 11 

11 

Teagan Brown1317
International Gold

8.700 8.650 8.8008.250 34.400
7 11 14 14 12 

12 

Kendall Lyons1326
International Gold

8.800 8.275 9.4257.625 34.125
4 12 15 7 13 

13 

Taariqa Natarajan836
BIO Gymnastics

8.525 8.050 9.5007.375 33.450
10T 13 16 4 14 

14 

Ella Shaul978
Southern Starz

8.350 7.925 8.3008.425 33.000
14T 14 13 15 15 

15 

Madison Poythress1177
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 9.1758.500 17.675
16 16 10 11T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Pultorak872
Golden City

9.300 9.600 9.5259.325 37.750
1T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Aviana Skousen879
Golden City

9.300 9.325 9.3508.950 36.925
1T 7 6T 8T 2 

2 

Elliana Willner1186
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.075 9.4258.850 36.500
6 8 9 7 3 

3 

Alexa Whiteside873
Golden City

8.975 9.550 9.0758.875 36.475
10 2 8 17 4 

4 

Amalia Martin1587
Golden City

9.300 9.350 9.6258.150 36.425
1T 6 20 1 5 

5 

Sydney Sergi1185
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 8.850 9.6008.825 36.350
9 11T 10 2 6 

6 

Dallas Hunt878
Golden City

9.225 8.675 9.4508.950 36.300
5 15 6T 6 7 

7 

Clarisa Ponte1710
Elite - FL

8.700 8.850 9.1759.425 36.150
14 11T 1 13T 8 

8 

Skylar Cummin1187
Lakewood Ranch

8.625 9.475 9.5508.250 35.900
15 3 18 3 9T

9T

Eloise Mackintosh1705
Elite - FL

8.325 9.400 9.1509.025 35.900
21 4 4T 15* 9T

9T

Nevaeh Osborne877
Golden City

9.300 8.825 9.1508.625 35.900
1T 13 14 15* 9T

9T

Miliana Reyes430
TumbleBees - Miami

9.125 8.725 9.3508.575 35.775
7T 14 15T 8T 12 

12 

Holly Hornyak1181
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 7.950 9.4759.100 35.650
7T 18 3 5 13 

13 

Naomi Miller876
Golden City

8.600 9.000 9.2508.775 35.625
16T 9 11 11T 14 

14 

Lauren Thrasher874
Golden City

8.925 8.350 9.1758.750 35.200
11 16 12 13T 15 

15 

Allison Brightbill976
Southern Starz

8.600 8.875 8.9508.725 35.150
16T 10 13 18 16 

16 

Isabella Selva487
FGTC

8.400 8.150 9.2508.575 34.375
20 17 15T 11T 17 

17 

Eleni Mekras488
FGTC

8.500 7.350 9.2759.025 34.150
19 21 4T 10 18 

18 

Gabrielle Schuldt875
Golden City

8.875 7.400 8.8758.175 33.325
12 20 19 20 19 

19 

Naisha-Lee Monroe979
Southern Starz

8.575 7.775 8.9257.700 32.975
18 19 21 19 20 

20 

Hailey Hornyak1180
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.375 0.0008.350 26.475
13 5 17 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


